CAUSE NUMBER(S):
CRIMINAL CASE / CIVIL CONTEMPT / JUVENILE CASE

Circle;
THE STATE OF TEXAS

V8.

23294

IN THE COUNTY COURT

AT LAW

SMITH COUNTY, TEXAS

MOTION TO PAY COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEES

L

, a duly licensed attorney in the State of Texas as an Officer of this Court do hereby
represent and affirm to the Court that as Court Appointed Counsel for the indigent defendant in the above numbered and

entitled case, I have rendered the following reasonable and necessary services and request payment of the amounts so indicated:

ITEMIZATION OF SERVICES TO DEFENDANT

FEE SCHEDULE:
{All fees may be adjusted downward

or upward as a reasonable
determination by the Court.)

« Atthe rate of $120.00 per hour to a
maximum total of $720.00 for a plea of
guilty/no contest; probation revocation
of a single case.

« At the rate of $120.00 per hour to a
maximum total of $1200.00 for
pleas of guilty/no contest; probation
revocation of multiple cases on the
same defendant.

*  $100 fee on cases reduced from felony
with an agreed misdemeanor plea.

o $120.00 per hour in trial (with an
additional $1200 for trial preparation

when approved by the trial judge.)
»  $750.00 fee for appes! of a single case;
$1200.00 fee for appeal multiple cases
on a single defendant.

Respectfully submitted,

(USE ADDITIONAL PAGE IF NECESSARY)

Date Service

In/Out of
Court

Time

e Total Amount Requested:

$

¢ Total Amount Paid to Attorney Under A Pre-hearing Re-

coupment Appointment Order: $

State Bar No.

Signature

Print Name:

Phone No.

Required

ORDER TO PAY COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY

The Court finds that the above reasonable and necessary services were performed by counsel in this case and said above motion
should be granted. It is therefore ORDERED that the said Court Appointed Counsel listed above shall be paid, from the
General Fund of Smith County, Texas the following amount of which said sum is ORDERED taxed as Court Costs in this case:

Signed on this date:

$

White --- Court

JUDGE PRESIDING

Canary--- Auditor

Pink --- Attorney



